Race Date
June 10, 2017

Overall
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Name
Scotty Erickson
Kyle Roberts
Cory Pratt
Jonathan Bratt
Greg Richert
Adam Lushanko
Michael Waltzer
Jenni Harms
Scott Lindner
Jesse Hawker
Erin Weslander

Stower Seven Lake Trail Triathlon

City

Ramsey MN
Grantsburg WI
Osceola WI
Amery WI
Forest Lake MN
Scandia MN
Amery WI
Saint Paul MN
Saint Paul MN
Saint Cloud MN
Saint Cloud MN

Overall Finish List

Individual

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

17
18
16
33
30
24
29
21
23
20
19

Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC -

55
23
38
56
56
43
58
25
27
26
27

M

MmN LKL

1

N © 0, ~NO O WN

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Time
1:22:18.5
1:25:01.7
1:28:26.2
1:35:13.0
1:36:13.0
1:38:10.1
1:40:14.4
1:52:56.1
1:52:56.5
2:19:28.6
2:29:50.0
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