*Race Date*June 10, 2017

Stower Seven Lake Trail Triathlon <u>Overall Finish List</u>

Individual

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Bib No	Age (<u>Gend</u>	AG	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Scotty Erickson	Ramsey MN	17	55	М	1	Male	1:22:18.5
2	Kyle Roberts	Grantsburg WI	18	23	M	2	Male	1:25:01.7
3	Cory Pratt	Osceola WI	16	38	М	3	Male	1:28:26.2
4	Jonathan Bratt	Amery WI	33	56	М	4	Male	1:35:13.0
5	Greg Richert	Forest Lake MN	30	56	М	5	Male	1:36:13.0
6	Adam Lushanko	Scandia MN	24	43	М	6	Male	1:38:10.1
7	Michael Waltzer	Amery WI	29	58	M	7	Male	1:40:14.4
8	Jenni Harms	Saint Paul MN	21	25	F	1	Female	1:52:56.1
9	Scott Lindner	Saint Paul MN	23	27	М	8	Male	1:52:56.5
10	Jesse Hawker	Saint Cloud MN	20	26	М	9	Male	2:19:28.6
11	Erin Weslander	Saint Cloud MN	19	27	F	2	Female	2:29:50.0